RIVERT smart Absolute Angle Transmitter Type: MGAT
Measuring range -180°…+180° Item no.: refer to table 1
201507 Ges, Hir Subject to change Page 1/8
 DG DKap Stamm-Bez. Var Ind F Sp
Hardware Data Sheet 24.210.0065891.002.07.4.4
 2015 by Rittmeyer AG, CH-6341 Baar
Dimensional drawing
Dimensions in mm [inch]

Accessories
Connector / cables
Ordering information
 Type Order number
 M12D cable, 4-core twisted pair shielded:
o Length 10 m MGZC12.010 00 67 797.010
o Length 30 m MGZC12.030 00 67 797.030
o Length 60 m MGZC12.060 00 67 797.060
o Length 90 m MGZC12.090 00 67 797.090
 RJ45-Quickon plug male for cable assembly MGZRJ45 00 67 796.001
 M23 plug female for cable assembly MGZM23 00 67 798.001
 M23 cable, 19-core twisted pair shielded:
o Length 10 m MGZC23.010 00 67 799.010
o Length 30 m MGZC23.030 00 67 799.030
o Length 60 m MGZC23.060 00 67 799.060
o Length 90 m MGZC23.090 00 67 799.090
Cable specifications
 M12 – RJ45 cable specifications:
o Conductor: Cu-flex (Industrial Ethernet Cat 5e)
o Jacket: PUR